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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

tem PartNo. Description

OQONOOHAWON o

The above part numbers are for serial numbers 206046201 and

683378
612111
683380
147020
147019
180360
147572
610675
611063
683384
147018
147573
612115
147014
610676
147016

682041
610309
610308
147575
147722
147728
147723
147727
147012
610672
180063
180333
683390
147724
153520
153624
147821
682546
683856
613102
610300
613103
611061
611060
683600
147820
682507
147726
153308
153309

not shown

greater.

Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
Air Cleaner Filter

Choke Lever Assembly
Mounting Bolt Assembly

Air Cleaner Base

Wire Lead

Carburetor

Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)
Ground Tab

Reed Plate Mounting Screws
Complete Reed Plate Assembly
Reed Assembly

Reed Plate Gasket
Crankshaft Assembly
Flywheel Key (10 pack)
Crankcase Service Assembly
(includes items 14-19)

Inner Bearing Assembly

Seal

Outer Bearing

Muffler Mounting Bolt
Mounting Screw Assembly
Upper Heat Shield

Lower Heat Shield

Muffler Assembly

Piston and Rod Assembly
Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)
Cylinder Assembly

Spark Plug

Module Assembly

Cylinder Gasket

Shroud Assembly

Flywheel Assembly

Spacer

Pulley Retainer Assembly
Recoil Pulley Assembly
Recoil Spring

Pull Handle

Rope

Rope Guide

Shroud Extension

Starter Housing Assembly
Crankshaft Extension

Piston Ring

Engine Gasket Kit

O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit
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BLOWER PARTS - TURF POWER 310BVTP
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17
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20
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Part No,
683400
180000
147036
147350

147351
180450
147039
683406
180451
180452
683395
147819
180058
147353
147046
147047
147822
147049
147817
147051
147052
147053

Description

Trigger Assembly

Fuel Cap Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Complete Fuel Tank Assembly
(includes items 2, 3 and 27)
Primer Bulb and Hose Assembly
Switch and Lead Assembly
Throttle Wire and Housing Assembly
Mounting Screw Assembly
Cover Assembly R.H.

Cover Assembly L.H.
Mounting Screw Assembly
Upper Blower Housing
Mounting Screw Assembly
Impeller

Mounting Bolt Assembly
Impact Shield

Lower Blower Housing
Mounting Bolt Assembly
Intake Cover

Spring Set

Mounting Bolt Assembly

Hinge Shaft

item Part No. Description

23 147054 Clamp Assembly

24 147816 Blower Tube

25 683424 Clamp Assembly

26 612128 Fan Nozzle

27 147356 Return Line Assembly

Optional_Accessorie:
* 682075 Shoulder Strap

* not shown

VACUUM PARTS

Item Part No, Description

147703 Upper Vacuum Tube Assembly

147705 Lower Vacuum Tube

180059 Elbow

147059 Clamp

147715 Vacuum Bag Assembly
(includes items 3 and 4)
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